/ SUB BROKER OF ( NON FOOD ITEMS)/ MANAGEMENT SERVICE PROVIDER(Nature of Business) this Permanent

Certificate of Enlistment under Section 118 of the West Bengal Municipal Act, 1993 and acknowledge to have received in

consideration thereof, a total fee of Rs.4770/- (Rupees: Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy) only.

This Certificate of Enlistment will be in force until the 09-May-2028 and to be produced at the time of renewal.

Date of Issuance:

South Dum Dum (Municipality)|COMMISSION AGENT/ BROKER OF / SUB BROKER OF ( NON FOOD ITEMS)/
MANAGEMENT SERVICE PROVIDER|0917P04625287804|10-May-2025|09-May-2028